
God is important in my life. Is my giving reflecting this? 

 

St. John’s is important in my life. Is my giving reflecting this? 

These questions are for your reflection as you pray over your decision: 

 

Supporter 
2% of Income 

Sustainer 
3-7% of Income 

Visionary 
5-9% of Income 

Transformer 
10% of Income 

2% 

2% 

2% 

2% 

2% 

2% 

2% 

2% 

$80 

$130 

$170 

$200 $200 

$250 

$340 

$500 

$800 

2% 

2% 

2% 

2% 

$20 

$30 

$40 

$60 

4% 

4% 

5% 

5% 

5% 

6% 

6% 

7% 

3% 

3% 

3% 

3% 

$160 

$260 

$425 

$500 

$625 

$1,020 

$1,500 

$2,800

$30 

$45 

$60 

$90 

5% 

6% 

6% 

6% 

6% 

7% 

8% 

9% 

5% 

5% 

5% 

5% 

$50 

$75 

$100 

$150 

$200 

$390 

$510 

$600 

$750 

$1,190 

$2,000 

$3,600

10% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

$100 

$150 

$200 

$300 

$400 

$650 

$850 

$1,000 

$1,250 

$1,700 

$2,500 

$4,000 

Net  
Annual  
Income 

Suggested 
% of 

Income 

Monthly 
Pledge 

Suggested 
% of 

Income 

Monthly 
Pledge 

Suggested 
% of 

Income 

Monthly 
Pledge 

Suggested 
% of 

Income 

Monthly 
Pledge 

$12,000 

$18,000 

$25,000 

$36,000 

$50,000 

$80,000 

$100,000 

$120,000 

$150,000 

$200,000 

$300,000 

Net  
Monthly  
Income 

$1,000 

$1,500 

$2,000 

$3,000 

$4,000 

$6,500 

$8,500 

$10,000 

$12,500 

$17,000 

$25,000 

$40,000 $500,000 

A Suggested Contribution Guide 

Wherever you find the right level, revisit it periodically and reassess whether it’s still  

the right level for you or if you are ready to move to a deeper level of support.  


