## These questions are for your reflection as you pray over your decision:

- God is important in my life. Is my giving reflecting this?
- St. John's is important in my life. Is my giving reflecting this?

## A Suggested Contribution Guide

		Supporter 2% of Income			Sustainer 3-7% of Income		Visionary 5-9% of Income		Transformer 10% of Income	
Net Annual Income	Net Monthly Income	Suggested % of Income	Monthly Pledge		Suggested % of Income	Monthly Pledge	Suggested % of Income	Monthly Pledge	Suggested % of Income	Monthly Pledge
\$12,000	\$1,000	2%	\$20		3%	\$30	5%	\$50	10%	\$100
\$18,000	\$1,500	2%	\$30		3%	\$45	5%	\$75	10%	\$150
\$25,000	\$2,000	2%	\$40		3%	\$60	5%	\$100	10%	\$200
\$36,000	\$3,000	2%	\$60		3%	\$90	5%	\$150	10%	\$300
\$50,000	\$4,000	2%	\$80		4%	\$160	5%	\$200	10%	\$400
\$80,000	\$6,500	2%	\$130		4%	\$260	6%	\$390	10%	\$650
\$100,000	\$8,500	2%	\$170		5%	\$425	6%	\$510	10%	\$850
\$120,000	\$10,000	2%	\$200		5%	\$500	6%	\$600	10%	\$1,000
\$150,000	\$12,500	2%	\$250		5%	\$625	6%	\$750	10%	\$1,250
\$200,000	\$17,000	2%	\$340		6%	\$1,020	7%	\$1,190	10%	\$1,700
\$300,000	\$25,000	2%	\$500		6%	\$1,500	8%	\$2,000	10%	\$2,500
\$500,000	\$40,000	2%	\$800		7%	\$2,800	9%	\$3,600	10%	\$4,000

Wherever you find the right level, revisit it periodically and reassess whether it's still the right level for you or if you are ready to move to a deeper level of support.